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Chernobyl
Chessmaster 2100
Chips Challenge
Circus Games
Ci.sco Heat
Cloud Kingdoms
Cobra
Combat School
Combat Simulator
Combat Zone
Combo Pack Disk
Comic Bakery
Cover Girl Poker
Crazy Cars
Critleal Mass
Crystal Castles
Curse Of Ra
D-Coder & N-Coder
Daly Thompsons Decathalon
Days Of Thunder
Designers Pencil
Devious Designs
Dinosaurs Are Forever
Dif + Cataloguer
Disk Tools
Donkey Kong
DOS Tutor
Double Dragon III
Dragons Breed
Dream Warrior
E-Swat
Easy Learning Add (Age 3-7)
Easy Learning Alphabet (Age
Easy Learning Film Maker (A
Easy Learning Spell (Age 7-
Electric Crayon
E 1 imi nator
Enduro Racer
Expert Calender
Expert Filer
Expert Maps
Expert will
Extreme
Eye Of Horus
F1 Grand Pr ix
Family Feud
Fighting Warrior
Final Blow
Final Fight
Fire Power Collection
Firehouse Rescue
Fischer Price Hop Along Cou
Fischer Price Memory Manor

DESCRIPTIO

Arcade
Strategy
Arcade
Arcade
Dr iving
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Comp
Arcade
Adult
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Util ity
Sports
Driving
Utility
Arcade
Educ
Utility
Utility
Arcade
Utility
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Educ
Educ
Educ
Educ
Educ
Arcade
Arcade
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility
Arcade
Arcade
Driving
Famil y
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Comp
Educ
Educ
Educ

8.75

35.00
8.75
8.75
8.75

8.75

8.75
8.75
8.75

8.75
27.50

35.00

8.75

35.00

35.00

27.50
8.75

6.50
35.00
35.00
27.50

DISK

8.75
45.00
52.50
27.50
35.00
13.50
8.75
8.75
8.75

22.50
35.00
8.75

45.00
8.75
8.75
8.75

13.50
19.50
8.75

45.00

35.00

19.50
27.50

27.50
45.00
35.00
27.50
35.00
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
39.50
8.75

27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
35.00
13.50
35.00
29.50

45.00
35.00
35.00
17.50

Page

CART

17.50
45.00

35.00

25.00
25.00
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Kwik Calc
Kwik Check
Kwik File
Kwik Load
Kwik Pad
Kwik Utility
Kwik Write
Last Ninja 3
Leaderboard Golf
Line Of Fire
Little People Bowling
Logical
Lotus Esprit Turbo
Magic Candle Vol. 1
Magic Math (Age 4-8)
Magic Math (Age 8-12)
Magpie
1'1anchester Utd Europe
Master Of The Universe
Masterpiece - Graphics
Matchpoint
Maths 1
Matterhorn Screamer
Mavis Beacon Typing
Max Pack
Mega Twi ns
Megaphoenix
Meres
Metrocl'osS
Miami Vice
Mikie
Mini Office II
Money Power
Ms. Pacman
Munsters
~1urder On The Atlantic
My Grand Piano
N.O.M.A.D.
Narc
Narco Police
Navy Moves
New York Time XWord
Ninja Collection
Ninja Remix
Ocean Action Pack
Operation Hormuz
Outrun
Outrun Europa
Paint N Print
Paperboy 2
Paperclip III
Paradroid

DESCRIPTIO
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility
Arcade
Sports
Arcade
Educ
Strategy
Driving
Adv
Educ
Educ
Database
Sports
Arcade
Util ity
Sports
Educ
Arcade
Educ
Comp
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Spor ts
Arcade
Arcade
Utili ty
Utility
Arcade
Arcade
Adv
Educ
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Arcade
Puzzle
Comp
Arcade
Comp
Arcade
Arcade
Driving
Utility
Arcade
Utility
Arcade
Arcade

35 .00

35 00
27 .50

15 .00
15 .00

8.75

8.75

32 .50
27 .50
35 .00
35 .00
8 .75
8.75
8.75

8.75

35.00
8.75
8.75

27.50

35.00
8.75
8.75

35.00

35.00

8.75
27.50

DI5K

17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
25.00
35.00
35.00
17.50
45.00
35.00
13.50
15.00
15.00
49.50
35.00
8.75

50.00
8.75

22.50
45.00
35.00
35.00
45.00
35.00
8.75
8.75
8.75

42.50
27.50
6.50

35.00
17.50
8.75

35.00
13.50

27.50
35.00
35.00
35.00

8.75
35.00
27.50
45.00
69.50
8.75

35.00

Page

CART

22.50

22.50
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TITLE DESCRIPTIO CASS DISK CART
--- ---- ---- - --- ----- ------- ----------
Spi nnakeT Alphabet Zoo Educ 25.00
Spinnaker Delta Drawing Educ 25.00
Spinnaker Facemaker Educ 25.00
Spi nnakey Fraction Fever Educ 25.00
Sports Collection Camp 27.50 35.00
Spy Hunter Arcade 8.75 8.75
Stormlord Arcade 22.50
Str ider II Arcade 35.00 35.00
Summer Olympiad Sports 8.75
Super Cars Driving 27.50 35.00
Super Hang On Al"Cade 8.75 8.75
Super Monaco GP Driving 35.00
Super Sim Pack Camp 32 .50 35.00
Supercycle Arcade 8 .75 8.75
Superman Arcade 35.00
Superspy int Arcade 8 .75 8.75
Swap Arcade 35 .00 45.00
Swift Spread 49.50
Switchblade Arcade 35 .00 35.00
SWIV Arcade 13 .50
SWIV (Si 1 kworm 4 ) Arcade 35 .00 45.00
TIC Package 64/128 Verso Utili ty 19.50
Teddybear Rain Day Games Educ 22.50
Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle Arcade 35.00
Tennis Sports 22.50
Tenth Frame Arcade 8.75 8.75
Termi nator II Arcade 45.00
Test Drive II California Ch Driving 27.50
Test Drive II Collection Comp 45.00
Test Drive II Europe Challe Dr ivi ng 27.50
Test Drive II f1usclecars Driving 27.50
Test Drive II Super cars Driving 27.50
Test Drive II The Duel Driving 25 .00 27.50
The Filer UtilI i;it 29.50
The Planner Uti!lit 1 29.50
Thing On A Spr i ng Arc~de 8.75 8.75
Tom Sawyers Island Arcade 27.50Tony·La Russa Graet Teams Sports 27.50Tony La Russa Ul timate Base Sports 42.50
Top Gun Arcade 8.75 8.75
Trantor Arcade 8.75
Tr i-Pack Utility 67.50Tr io Utility 62.50Trup Castle Casi no 45.00
Turbo Charge Driving 35.00Turrican II Arcade 35.00 45.00Typi ng Tutor Educ 35.00UI tima Trilogy II (IV,V,VI) Comp 69.95
Ultima VI Adv 79.50
Ultimate Golf Sports 8 .75 17.50
UN Squadron Arcade 35 .00 35 .00uninvited Adv 13 .50Untouchables Arcade 32 .50


